TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION PANEL CONNECTIONS
DUAL FUEL
ELECTRIC/REMOTE START
LOW OIL SHUT OFF
Runs on petrol or propane for greater
flexibility, extended runtime, and improved
efficiency in use.
Effortlessly start your generator from a
distance, adding convenience and ease of
use every time.
Protects the engine by automatically
shutting off when oil levels are too low.
Model GP5500E-DF
Maximum Watts 5500w
Running Watts 5000w
Fuel Type Petrol/Propane Gas
Weight (kg) 91kg
Fuel Tank Capacity (litres) 25L
Oil Capacity (litres) 1.1L
Starting System
Recoil/Electric/
Wireless Remote
Frequency (hertz) 50Hz
Dimensions (mm) 710*465*485mm
Equipmart Ltd,
Kiam House, Birchill Road,
Knowsley Ind.
Park North, L33 7TD
Get Social With Us
(+44) 0151 548 5500
KEY FEATURES
GROUND TERMINAL
240V 32A SOCKET
2 x 120V 32A SOCKETS
Provides a secure earth connection for
improved safety and compliance with
regulations and guidelines.
Designed for heavy-duty applications,
offering increased power capacity for
demanding equipment and tools.
Designed for heavy-duty industrial
applications, this socket provides lower
voltage for compliance with building site
regulations and safety standards.
Please ensure the correct model is referenced when
reviewing technical specifications, as features &
performance may vary between models.
 †
Gorilla Power® 5500W
Dual-Fuel Generator